Statement of Qualifications
2021
A Detailed Overview of Karcher Group’s Capability to Perform
Audiovisual Design-Build Solutions
January 2021
AV Design Certifications
Systems Engineering Certifications
Software Development Certifications

SWAM Certification Expiration Date: Jan 8, 2026
Federal Tax ID: 54-1464317
Data Universal Numbering System (DUNS): 19-427-8958
Commercial and Government Entity (CAGE): 0ET80
GSA Contract(s): 47QTCA-19-D-008M, Exp: 3/25/2024
Headquarters Location
Address: 14221-A Willard Road, Suite 1500
Chantilly, VA 20151
Phone Number: 703-631-6626
Fax Number: 703-631-3476
KGI Team: President
VP of Technical Operations
Administrative Support
Field Technicians
Design Engineers
Programmers
Sales – Account Managers
Core Competencies
• Professional Audio-Visual Solutions, Custom Design and Fabrication, Installation, Integration, AV/IP, Control Systems,
Digital Media Management, Digital Signage, Sound Privacy Solutions, Enterprise Venue Design, Maintenance/Support,
Job Flow, Client-User Training, and Equipment Supplier
4
Vendor Partnerships &
Affiliated Associations
Maintaining great partnerships with our
AV manufacturers, suppliers, and
distributors are invaluable to a design-
build firm such as ours. They keep us
up to date on emerging technologies
and give us the technical reach back
leverage their engineers with
challenging AV requirements. Check
out some of our key vendors below
and contacts for references.
Trade References
Crestron
15 Volvo Drive
Rockleigh, New Jersey 07647
POC: AnTwan Jefferson
Ph: 866-537-6298
Email: ajefferson@crestron.com
Extron
1230 South Lewis Street
Anaheim, CA 92805
POC: Vernon Au’Clair
Ph: 714-491-1500
Email: vauclair@extron.com
ScanSource
6 Logue Court, Greenville, SC 29615
POC: Kevin Troiano
Ph: 703-867-4571
Email: kevin.troiano@scansource.com
Middle-Atlantic Product, Inc.
300 Fairfield Road
Fairfield, NJ 07004
POC: Tyler Spatz
Ph: 800-266-7225
Email: tspatz@middleatlantic.com
Other Manufacturers/Suppliers:
HermanPro AV NEC Legrand
Cisco Sigmet Vaddio
AMX Crestron Middle Atlantic
CDW Extron Da-Lite
Planar Polycom AVF International
Shure Harman Professional Chief
B&H JBL Cambridge Sound Masking
Haivision Panasonic Synnex
5
KGI Location and Contacts
Virginia
Chantilly Office – KGI East/ HQ / 15 Employees
14221-A Willard Road, Suite 1500
Chantilly, VA 20151